Key Features
Thir d-party certi�cated to EN54 parts 2 and 4 by the LPCB.
Full compatibility with the Context Plus range of smoke and heat
detectors, call points, sounders and contr ol modules.
The ability to inter connect up to eight XFP main panels (any variant)
plus an additional four XFP repeater panels per main onto a two wir e
RS485 network.
Tw o independently programmable conventional sounder circuits.

Hush button
with Isolator c c
XFP ORDER CODES
XFP REPEA TERS*
XFP510-16 XFP Networkable repeater panel, 16 zones
Code/keyswitch entry, c/w psu, plastic enclosure
XFP510-32 XFP Networkable repeater panel, 32 zones
Code/keyswitch, c/w psu, metal enclosure
XFP BEZELS & ENCLOSURES
AFP385 Flush mount bezel (for XFP 32 zone main & repeater panels)
BF359/3S Stainless steel glazed enclosure for XFP 32 zone panels,
requires BF359/3CL or BF359/3SL lock kit
BF359/3CL Cam lock kit for BF359/3S enclosure
BF359/3SL Electromagnetic solenoid lock kit for BF359/3S enclosure
Note XFP 16 zone panels can be semi-flush mounted without the need for a bezel
XFP PROGRAMMING SOFTW ARE*
XFP507 XFP Upload download software kit (all protocols)
Windows 98, 2000, XP. Includes programming lead
SAF7070000 2m Programming lead ONLY
XFP PRINTER KITS*
AFP709 XFP of f-board printer kit
* Repeaters, bezels, network communication cards, programming software
and printer k its a re not included w ithin the scope of the X FP’s LPCB approval
X FP SINGLE LOOP 16 ZONE FIRE PA NELS - LPCB approved to EN54-2/4
Communication protocol = A pollo X P95/Discovery
XFP501E/CON XFP Networkable single loop 16 z one panel
Code/keyswitch entry, c/w 1.4A psu, plastic enclosure
XFP 1 LOOP 32 ZONE FIRE P ANELS - L PCB approved t o E N54-2/4
Communication protocol = A pollo X P95/Discovery
XFP501/CON XFP Networkable one loop 32 zone panel
Code/keyswitch, c/w 3A psu, metal enclosure
XFP 2 LOOP 32 ZONE FIRE PANELS - L PCB approved t o E N54-2/4
Communication protocol = A pollo X P95/Discovery
XFP502/CON XFP Networkable two loop 32 zone panel
Code/keyswitch, c/w 3A psu, metal enclosure
XFP NETWORK COMMUNICA TION CARDS*
CFP761 XFP network communication card for XFP 16 zone main panels
AFP711 XFP network communication card for XFP 32 zone main panels